•

• •

	ice: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution D	ate(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
TSAI, Szu-Fang	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) February 16. 2005 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 101, Sec. 1, Kuang-Ming Rd.,
3. Nature of conveyance:	Pu-Yen Hsiang
X Assignment Merger	City: Chang-Hua Hsien
Security Agreement Change of N	Name State:
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	e Country: Taiwan Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Y No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address to whom corresponder	
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name:Leong C. LEI	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:	
Street Address:PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Val	
City:	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information
	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: CA Zip: 94598	Expiration Date
Phone Number:	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number:	Authorized User Name
Email Address:	
9. Signature: <u>Leong Chi a</u> Signat	Ure February 16, 2005
Leong C. LEI Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover
	cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:

03-02-2005

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, ma	ade this16th	day of Febru	ary _{.20} 05	by
(1) TSAL, Szu-Fang		(2)		
(1) TSAL, Szu-Fang (hereinafter referred to as Chang-Hua Hsien, Tai (2)	the assignor/s), residi .wan	ing at (1) 101, Se	c. 1, Kuang-Ming Rd	., Pu-Yen Hsiang,
witnesseth: WHEREAS, t				seful invention
with			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	as filed on
, executed simultar	••			
(3)				
(hereinafter referred to as				
(2)		(3)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(4)				/s at (1) 101, Sec. 1,
	en Hsiang, Chang,	Hua Hsien, Taiw	an	
Kuang-Ming Rd., Pu-Y	·\	(4))	
are desirous of acquiring				
Patent of	-			
to be obtained therefore a		,		
NOW, THEREFORE, TO		V CONCERN. Be	it known that in consider	ation of the payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIGN		• •		
acknowledged, and for oth				
ASSIGNEE/S the full and				
to be obtained therefore of	n said application or	any continuation, di	vision, renewal, substitute	e or reissue thereof for
the full term or terms for	which the same may	be granted.		
ASSIGNOR/S hereby cov	enant/s that no assign	ment sale, agreeme	nt of encumbrance has/ha	ve been or will be made
or entered into which wo	uld conflict with this a	assignment and sale	:	
ASSIGNOR/S further cov	enant/s that ASSIGNI	EE/S will, upon its/	heir request, be provided	promptly with all
pertinent facts and docum	ents relating to said a	pplication, said inve	ention and said Letters Pa	itent as may be known
and accessible to ASSIGN				
will promptly execute and		•		
affidavits required to appl				
which may be necessary of			eof.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF	F, have hereunto set h	and and seal this	day of	February
20_05				
SIGNATURE:				
ASSIGNOR/S:(1)	SH2-57U- Szu-Fang	Forg	[2]	
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)	hen Tsa -	Aling	(2)	
	Tse-Ming (Preside	ent)		()
(3)	EKTRO TECHNOLOGY	CORPORATION	(4)	u ·

RECORDED: 02/18/2005

· . . •

- • •

PATENT REEL: 016304 FRAME: 0981